6/26/2014

gid LastName

401 HOUSTO

403 CARSON

Totals:

Drawer

$191.98

$167.87

$359.85

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

OR

Paid Void

Q Race
($102.86) ($4.39)
($230.29) ($5.00)
($333.14) ($9.39)

#Paids/Void

10
12

22

Handle Net Handle

$299.23 $294.84
$403.15 $398.15
$702.38 $692.99

$0.00

$0.00

28

45



