Drawer Report OR

6/26/2014

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					QRace					
401 HOUSTO	\$191.98	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$102.86)	(\$4.39)	10	\$299.23	\$294.84	\$0.00	17
403 CARSON	\$167.87	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$230.28)	(\$5.00)	12	\$403.15	\$398.15	\$0.00	28
Totals:	\$359.85			(\$333.14)	(\$9.39)	22	\$702.38	\$692.99		45